2005 FAA UNMARKED 3-D CHAMPIONSHIP

6-7 August -- Gator Bowmen, Gainesv ille FL

Senior Male Longbow
C John Derr Tri-State

Senior Male Traditional
C Lauren Van Cleave Brevard
2 William Cisek Citrus

Senior Male Bowhunter
C Johnny Robinson Choctaw

Senior Male Barebow
C Shannon North Gator

Master Senior Male Barebow
C Marty Shelton Choctaw
2 Bob Worrell Citrus

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle Limited

C Hermit Gann Gator

Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

C Brad Taylor (Ft Pierce)
2 John Butler Arrowhead
3 Don Kitchen Everglades

Glenn Friedman

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

C
2
3

Wilbur Duncan C FlaBH
Bob Stoorza Citrus

Roy Peters Sarasota
Ken Dees Arrowhead
Joe Melchiore Citrus

Adult Male Freestyle Limited

C
2

Ron Lucas Xterminators

Andie Anderson Gator

Adult Female Freestyle

C

Linda Holder Pro Flight

Senior Female Freestyle

C

Alice Parrish Ridge

Adult Male Freestyle

C
2

Mitch Wright Gasparilla
Kevin Novotny Pro Flight

(Boynton Bch)

Rd-1 Rd-2 Rd-3 Total

67

154
154

81

103

134
92

107

191
159
170
148

175
165
150
115
143

112
127

177

97

193
185

40

178
116

105

108

130
56

130

187
186
161
153

176
185
132
115
144

147
116

182

139

199
205

97

151
125

109

126

117
90

148

181
187
186
117

191
185
174
127

141
134

172

130

202
203

204

483
395

295

337

381
238

385

559
532
517
418

542
535
456
357
298

400
377

531

366

594
593



3 Johnnie Cooper
Troy Rodenbo
Scott McClure
Scott Chambers

B2 Eddie James

Senior Pro Male Freestyle
C Myers Parrish

Senior Male Freestyle
C Kevin Bergenroth
2 Thom Smiley
3 Joe Raleigh
Julius Wiggins
Larry Henson

Master Senior Male Freestyle
C Wayne Carr
2 Frank Gandy
3 Tim Austin
Bill Bishop

Money Shoot...

Flight 1
Thom Smiley
Myers Parrish
Mitch Wright
Johnnie Cooper

Flight 2
Kevin Novotny
Brad Taylor
Linda Holder
Troy Rodenbo

Flight 3
John Butler
Scott Chambers
Alice Parrish

Pro Flight
Pro Flight
C FlaBH
(W Palm Bch)

Pro Flight

Ridge

Gator

Ridge

Ridge
Everglades
(High Springs)

(Stuart)
Ridge
Gator

C FlaBH

193 199
179 176
166 169
148 160
158 146
200 200
212 209
200 201
154 195
129 177
132 68
183 196
193 189
150 174
153 160

Rd-1 Total

200 601
200 597
193 594
193 592
185 593
191 559
177 531
179 520
159 532
148 470

97 366

200
165
161
162

168

197

196
200
176
169
163

206
192
164
153

592
520
496
470

472

597

617
601
525
475
363

585
574
488
466

Money

$28
$17
$10

$17
$10
$5

$11
$7
$4



